Tender System Single Stage, Two Part Bid (through GeM) 
Part-I-Tender NIT includes Volume-I, II, Technical 
specification, GCC, IP (If applicable) 
Part-II- Tender Price bid

1.5.  Tender Type One-time contract - Service Contract 

1.6.  
Estimated Value INR 1,23,79,310.18/- (Rupees One crore Twenty 

Three lakhs Seventy Nine thousand Three hundred 
and Ten and paisa Eighteen only) including GST.

1.7.  Duration of contract 1 Year from Placement of Work Order. 
1.8.  Qualifying Requirement As per NIT clause no 3

1.9.  
Earnest Money Deposit to 
accompany Tender 

Applicable INR 2,00,000.00 lakhs only.